
 

2,111

 3,709

 2,777

 82

 850

5,820

1,555

718

2,273

1,205

1,333

1,115

2

△ 109

3,547

5,820

科　目�

■ 中間貸借対照表�
（単位：億円）�

営業収益 �

営業原価�

販売費及び一般管理費�

営業利益 �

営業外収益�

営業外費用�

経常利益�

特別利益�

特別損失�

税引前中間純利益�

法人税、住民税及び事業税�

197

科　目�

■ 中間損益計算書�
（単位：億円）�

 

2,116

 3,860

 2,859

 88

 911

5,976

1,717

637

2,354

1,205

1,334

1,169

20

△ 108

3,621

5,976

4,2022,354


